
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008615
Moelis & Company Group LP

01/23/2026 09:00 AM | drive to JH
01/24/2026 09:00 AM | drive to JH
01/25/2026 09:00 AM | install ballroom
01/25/2026 05:00 PM | install ascent lounge
01/27/2026 08:00 AM | install steadfire 
chophouse
01/27/2026 08:00 AM | flip ballroom
01/27/2026 10:30 PM | strike steadfire 
chophouse
01/28/2026 08:00 AM | strike ballroom
01/29/2026 09:00 AM | drive to LA
01/30/2026 09:00 AM | drive to LA

PO: 
Shipping Address: 
Four Seasons Hotel
Jackson Hole, WY

Invoice Date: 
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total

General

Reupholstery of Chairs 212 $200.00 T $42,400.00

Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Blush Boucle
22"W x 25"L x 37"H

104 $30.00 T $3,120.00

Dining Chairs - Toronto - Black Boucle
22"W x 26"L x 39"H

108 $30.00 T $3,240.00

Total General $48,760.00

LOBBY

Bars - New York - Folding 6' 
chocolate brown suede
6'W x 31"L x  42"H - Color Change Upon Request

4 $1,200.00 T $4,800.00

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h -  Metal 
(make sure there are 4 shelves); painted gold
6'W x 18"D x 8'H

3 $300.00 T $900.00

Buffet And Display Tables - Napa - Dark Wood
8â�� x 30" x 30" H 

1 $525.00 T $525.00

Hand Props - Tray 22" Square Leather W/ Nailhead Trim
22"W x 22"W x 4"H

1 $40.00 T $40.00

Table Lamps - Metal & Mango Wood W/ Antique Finish
4"Diam x 11 1/2"H - LED operated 

8 $30.00 T $240.00

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Cranleigh Club Chair 
31"W x 31"L x 34"H

8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 
34"W x 36"L x 35"H

4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

Accent Table - Manchester - Wood W/ Motive On Top
16"Diam X 27"H

4 $125.00 T $500.00

Barback - Napa - Wood
35"W x 12"L x 70â�� h

2 $225.00 T $450.00

Bars - New York -  Folding 8' 
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

Coffee Tables - Aspen - Wood W/ Carved Legs
4'W x 2.5'L x 1.5'H

3 $150.00 T $450.00

Small Dining Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood
36â�� rnd x 30â�� H 

8 $300.00 T $2,400.00

Dining Chairs - Tuscany - Velvet W/ Wood Legs
20"W x 25"L x 38"H

32 $30.00 T $960.00

Barstools - Versailles - Grey Wash Cane Back Off White
20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"

8 $25.00 T $200.00

Total LOBBY $15,965.00

BALLROOM FOYER

Sofas - Manchester - Leather Sofa 
73â��W x 34â��L x 33â��H

1 $350.00 T $350.00

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 
34"W x 36"L x 35"H

2 $250.00 T $500.00

Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular
52â��â��W X 32â��â��L X 19â��â��H

1 $225.00 T $225.00

Club & Lounge Chairs - Manchester - Wing Back Club 
Chair
33"W X 37"L X 39"H

2 $250.00 T $500.00

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' 
chocolate brown suede
10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
painted gold
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

2 $325.00 T $650.00

Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"
42"Diam x 43"H

4 $150.00 T $600.00

Accent Pillows - Velvet - Umber Brown Medium
18" X 18"

4 $25.00 T $100.00

Accent Pillow - Cream Fur W/ Caramel Suede Backing
Different sizes. See variant. 

2 $25.00 T $50.00

Accent Tables - Round Mango Wood
18"d x 20"H

3 $175.00 T $525.00

Total BALLROOM FOYER $6,500.00

BALLROOM

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Pony Chair Brown 
32"W x 38"L x 42"H

2 $250.00 T $500.00

Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"
42"Diam x 43"H

3 $150.00 T $450.00

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'
painted chocolate brown
10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

2 $225.00 T $450.00

Barstools - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 
18 1/4'' X 19 1/2'' X 50''H - Seat Height 30"

38 $35.00 T $1,330.00

Bars - New York -  Folding 8' 
chocolate brown suede
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

4 $1,500.00 T $6,000.00

Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02
86"W x 40"L x 31"h

2 $475.00 T $950.00

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Pony Chair Cream
32"W x 38"L x 42"H

2 $250.00 T $500.00

Accent Pillows - Suede - Chocolate Brown Medium
18" X 18"

4 $25.00 T $100.00
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Accent Pillow - Montana - Faux Fur Cow Hide
18" x 18"

4 $25.00 T $100.00

Accent Pillows - Fur- Umber Brown Medium 
18" X 18" 

2 $25.00 T $50.00

Accent Table - Manila - Round Carved Wood 15"
15"Diam x 15"H

5 $125.00 T $625.00

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
painted chocolate brown
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

1 $350.00 T $350.00

Bars - Montana - Reclaimed Wood Round
16'W x 30"L x 40"H

1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00

Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 
19 1/2'' X 19'' X 40''H 

28 $30.00 T $840.00

Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular
52â��â��W X 32â��â��L X 19â��â��H

1 $225.00 T $225.00

Total BALLROOM $16,470.00

BALLROOM FLIP

Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top 
13"Diam x 22"H

8 $125.00 T $1,000.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Het Lo Marble Top
17"W x 17"L x 21 3/4"

2 $125.00 T $250.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Kalmar Marble Top
18"Diam x 22 1/4"H

2 $125.00 T $250.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Marble Top
16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H

4 $125.00 T $500.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Round 1
18"Diam x 22"h

3 $125.00 T $375.00
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Accent Table - Madrid - Round 2
13.4"Diam X 24"H

2 $125.00 T $250.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Glass Top
16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H

4 $125.00 T $500.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top 
13"Diam x 22"H

2 $125.00 T $250.00

Accent Table - Madrid - Astrew Marble Top 
16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H

3 $125.00 T $375.00

Accent Table - Moscow - Oval Glass Top W/ Gold Cut 
Out Frame
22"W x 20"H

9 $125.00 T $1,125.00

Total BALLROOM FLIP $4,875.00

STEADFIRE CHOPHOUSE

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' 
chocolate brown suede
10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 6'5""h - Metal
painted gold
8'W x 18"D x 6'5""H

1 $325.00 T $325.00

Stand Up Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood
36â��  rnd x 42â�� H 

9 $325.00 T $2,925.00

Bars - New York - Folding 6' 
Bar - New York - Folding 6' -  Chocolate Tufted Leather

6'W x 31"L x  42"H - Color Change Upon Request

1 $900.00 T $900.00

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h -  Metal 
painted gold
6'W x 18"D x 8'H

1 $300.00 T $300.00

Total STEADFIRE CHOPHOUSE $5,950.00

Services

drive 4 days 8 $2,000.00 $16,000.00

install/strike (4) days 8 $2,700.00 $21,600.00

per diem for (8) days 8 $644.00 $5,152.00

installers hotel rooms 1 $5,800.00 $5,800.00

design fee/pre-production 1 $1,800.00 $1,800.00
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trucking round trip 6 $5,800.00 T $34,800.00

truck parking 1 $550.00 $550.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $98,520.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $85,702.00

Wear & Tear (2.00%): $1,970.40
Packing (2.00%): $1,970.40

Taxes : $12,998.70
Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $201,161.50
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $201,161.50
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